
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07854048 

Name of Company 

IkonM Limited 

|/We 

Michael Wilham Young, Trident House, 42-48 Victoria Street, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 

3HZ 

Peter Nicholas Wastell, Trident House, 42-48 Victoria Street, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 

3HZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 July 2014 

Signed Date 25 July 2014 

FRP Advisory LLP 

Trident House 

42-48 Victoria Street 

en 
Ref l10355STA/MWY/PNW/SC/TMC/SW/KL 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official lIee 

29/07/2014 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL. 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

{konM Limited 

on the 25 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name IAQARD LRRD EMAR 

Signed Zon 
“ 

Dated 25] 4 Zo 



ikonM Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 July 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Furniture & Equipment 1,000 00 Uncertain 

Stock 150,000 00 150,000 00 
Book Debts 41,356 96 1,800 00 
Cash at Bank 5,004 06 §,004 06 
Credit Card Security Deposit 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Shipping Deposit 15,000 00 15,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 181,804 06 

Signature MLE, Date C51F Cot 

—_ 



ikonM Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 July 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 181,804 06 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Preferential Creditors 2,407 68 
2,407 68 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 179,396 38 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

179,396 38 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 179,396 38 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 179,396 38 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available te unsecured creditors 179,396 38 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 375,282 49 
375,282 49 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (195,886 11) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (195,886 11) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 4,000 00 

4,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (196,886 11) 

( 
Signature VA Date Cs(F Sty 

Ll Low aunyeubis 
